
Tradew inds Utilities, Inc. 
P.0. Box 5220 

Ocala, F134478-5220 
3582-622-4949 

June 28,201 1 

Ms. Ann Cole 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

RE: Docket No. 100127-WU 
Insurance Request by Staff 

Dear Ms. Cole, 

The attached is an Insurance proration analysis as requested by Staff. 

Sincerely 

Charles deMenzes 
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Company 

Tradewinds Water 
Tradewinds Sewer 

CFAT Water 
CFAT Sewer 

Residential Water 

BFF Sewer 

Total 

TWU Water 
TWU Sewer 

CFAT Water 
CFAT Sewer 

RWS Water 
BFF Sewer 

Total 

Plant Asset 2009 

1.26:3.054.00 
1,047,463.00 

557,132.00 
3545.581 .OO 

1,173,774.00 

24!3,926.00 

4,64'7,930.00 

27% 
23% 

12% 
8% 

25% 
5% 

100% 

Insurance Costs 

AFCO+Firemans Fund Liab,etc 
Bridgefield Workmens Cornp 
Auto Owners Empl Trucks 

Total 

TWU Water 
TWU Sewer 

CFAT Water 
CFAT Sewer 

RWS Water 
BFF Sewer 

6,382.12 
:%E71 . I8  
2,39628 

12,64958 

:3,437.47 
2,850.72 

,1,516.26 
970.45 

:3,194.49 
692.79 

201 0 

1.214.349.00 
1,035,220.00 

542,179.00 
364,144.00 

1,176.924.00 

251,050.00 

4,583,866.00 

26% 
23% 

12% 
8% 

26% 
5% 

100% 

6,773.00 
3,499.01 
2,366.74 

12,638.75 
2009 Annual 2010 Annual 

3.248.23 3825 3750 
2,854.33 4845 4750 

1,494.91 0 0 
1,004.03 0 0 

3,245.04 
692.20 
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