Tradewinds Utilities, Inc. P.O. Box 5220 Ocala, Fl 34478-5220 352-622-4949

RECEIVED-FPSC

11 JUN 30 AM 8: 31

June 28, 2011

COMMISSION CLERK

Ms. Ann Cole Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

> RE: Docket No. 100127-WU Insurance Request by Staff

Dear Ms. Cole,

The attached is an Insurance proration analysis as requested by Staff.

Sincerely

Charles de Menzes

Charles deMenzes

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 04502 JUN 30 = FPSC-COMMISSION CLERE

Company	Plant Asset	2009	2010		
Tradewinds Water Tradewinds Sewer		1,263,054.00 1,047,463.00	1,214,349.00 1,035,220.00		
CFAT Water CFAT Sewer		557,132.00 356,581.00	542,179.00 364,144.00		
Residential Water		1,173,774.00	1,176,924.00		
BFF Sewer		249,926.00	251,050.00		
Total		4,647,930.00	4,583,866.00		
TWU Water TWU Sewer		27% 23%	26% 23%		
CFAT Water		12%	12%		
CFAT Sewer		8%	8%		
RWS Water		25%	26%		
BFF Sewer		5%	5%		
Total		100%	100%		
Insurance Costs					
AFCO+Firemans Fund	Liab,etc	6,382.12	6,773.00		
Bridgefield	Workmens Comp	3,871.18	3,499.01		
Auto Owners	Empl Trucks	2,396.28	2,366.74		
Total		1:2,649.58	12,638.75		
		,	· _,	2009 Annual	2010 Annual
TWU Water		3,437.47	3,348.23	3825	3750
TWU Sewer		2,850.72	2,854.33	4845	4750
CFAT Water		1,516.26	1,494.91	0	0
CFAT Sewer		970.45	1,004.03	0	0
DIAIC Mater		9 104 40	2 245 04		
RWS Water BFF Sewer		3,194.49 692.79	3,245.04 692.20		

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

04502 JUN 30 =

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Charles deMenzes PO BOX 4230 OCALA, FL 34478

-7, A.

11 JUL 30 31 7:01

GRAMEINAU EANNY FL 326 I T 29 MAY 2011 PM



Anne Cole Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 United States of America

32399\$0850

المالين المراجلين الماريان المطلبط والطعار الطالب المطلب الم